
 

Staff Email Addresses 

First Name Last Name Email Address 

Abby Davey Abby.Davey393@schools.sa.edu.au  

Adam Probert Adam.Probert516@schools.sa.edu.au  

Adele Button Adele.Button497@schools.sa.edu.au  

Adelheid Bennett Adelheid.Bennett591@schools.sa.edu.au  

Aleka Papakostas Aleka.Papakostas931@schools.sa.edu.au  

Alex Turnbull Alex.Turnbull352@schools.sa.edu.au  

Alicia Haddrick Alicia.Haddrick410@schools.sa.edu.au  

Aliona King Aliona.King951@schools.sa.edu.au  

Allan Hutchinson Allan.Hutchinson999@schools.sa.edu.au  

Alyssa Cameron Alyssa.Cameron818@schools.sa.edu.au  

Amanda Sherman Amanda.Sherman372@schools.sa.edu.au 

Amelia Simmons Amelia.Simmons927@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anastasia Fenwick Anastasia.Fenwick318@schools.sa.edu.au  

Andrei Leucuta Andrei.Leucuta675@schools.sa.edu.au 

Andrew Clark Andrew.Clark555@schools.sa.edu.au 

Andrew Fisher Andrew.Fisher233@schools.sa.edu.au  

Andrew Moulds Andrew.Moulds339@schools.sa.edu.au  

Andrew Smith Andrew.Smith575@schools.sa.edu.au  

Andy Mewett Andy.Mewett630@schools.sa.edu.au 

Angelique Dougall Angelique.Dougall975@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anna De Minico Anna.DeMinico604@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anna Luzan Anna.Luzan250@schools.sa.edu.au 

Annabel Siegmann Annabel.Siegmann8@schools.sa.edu.au 

April Bunton April.Bunton602@schools.sa.edu.au 

Aster Schwerdt Aster.Schwerdt193@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ayoub Hassine Ayoub.Hassine507@schools.sa.edu.au 

Basil Ghobrial Basil.Ghobrial793@schools.sa.edu.au 

Bec Wood Bec.Wood50@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ben Schulz Ben.Schulz658@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ben Stokes Ben.Stokes621@schools.sa.edu.au 

Benjamin Miels Benjamin.Miels664@schools.sa.edu.au 

Brigitte Squire Brigitte.Squire66@schools.sa.edu.au 

Carmel Dowd Carmel.Dowd737@schools.sa.edu.au 
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First Name Last Name Email Address 

Carol Li Carol.Li593@schools.sa.edu.au 

Cassie Fenton Cassie.Fenton472@schools.sa.edu.au 

Caterina Davis Caterina.Davis965@schools.sa.edu.au 

Celia Haumesser Celia.Haumesser595@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chloe Fusco Chloe.Fusco734@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chloe Wanklyn Chloe.Wanklyn530@schools.sa.edu.au 

Cho Ko San ChoKo.San731@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chris Allan Chris.Allan859@schools.sa.edu.au 

Christian Waldron Christian.Waldron741@schools.sa.edu.au 

Christina Habib Christina.Habib838@schools.sa.edu.au 

Christine Mason Christine.Mason160@schools.sa.edu.au 

Christopher Allan Christopher.Allan348@schools.sa.edu.au 

Cindy Bunder Cindy.Bunder797@schools.sa.edu.au 

Claire Hocking Claire.Hocking429@schools.sa.edu.au 

Clara Yuan Clara.Yuan978@schools.sa.edu.au 

Claudia Tiscione Claudia.Tiscione876@schools.sa.edu.au 

Craig Rainsford Craig.Rainsford899@schools.sa.edu.au 

Damian Accatino Damian.Accatino8@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daniel Jung Daniel.Jung129@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daniel Moore Daniel.Moore563@schools.sa.edu.au 

Darren Zilm Darren.Zilm615@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dean Humphray Dean.Humphray255@schools.sa.edu.au 

Despoina Cameron Despoina.Cameron78@schools.sa.edu.au 

Diana Pruszkowski Diana.Pruszkowski120@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ebony Dohnal Ebony.Dohnal336@schools.sa.edu.au 

Eleni Dalkos Eleni.Dalkos938@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elizabeth Basuki Elizabeth.Basuki565@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elizabeth Stringer Elizabeth.Stringer460@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ellen Morey Ellen.Morey694@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elsie Holland Elsie.Holland234@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elsie Holman Elsie.Holman347@schools.sa.edu.au 

Em Brockbank Em.Brockbank733@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emily Molnar Emily.Molnar938@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Batty Emma.Batty419@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Heywood-Smith Emma.HeywoodSmith263@schools.sa.edu.au 

Emma Neilson Emma.Neilson978@schools.sa.edu.au 
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First Name Last Name Email Address 

Emmerson Garley EmmersonZinnah.Garley793@schools.sa.edu.au 

Eric Chiu Eric.Chiu334@schools.sa.edu.au 

Erin Papps Erin.Papps79@schools.sa.edu.au 

Evan Maywald Evan.Maywald417@schools.sa.edu.au 

Felicity Pidgeon Felicity.Pidgeon111@schools.sa.edu.au 

Fern Hudson Fern.Hudson418@schools.sa.edu.au 

Gavin Dittmar Gavin.Dittmar38@schools.sa.edu.au 

Georgia Hawkins Georgia.Hawkins919@schools.sa.edu.au 

Gurpreet Kaur Gurpreet.Kaur25@schools.sa.edu.au 

Hayley Nielsen Hayley.Nielsen60@schools.sa.edu.au 

Helen Bush Helen.Bush880@schools.sa.edu.au 

Helen Goodall Helen.Goodall458@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ian Lau Ian.Lau220@schools.sa.edu.au 

Isaac Davis Isaac.Davis815@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ivanka Ivka Ivanka.Ivka898@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jacqui McCann Jacqui.McCann976@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jaimie Holland Jaimie.Holland494@schools.sa.edu.au 

James Lau James.Lau541@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jane Kristensen Jane.Kristensen893@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jane Sawrey Jane.Sawrey926@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jane Unsworth Jane.Unsworth19@schools.sa.edu.au 

Janna Loh Janna.Loh701@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jarl Belleza Jarl.Belleza999@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jaskaranbir Kaur Jaskaranbir.Kaur583@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jelena Vujnovic Jelena.Vujnovic83@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jem Dodd Jem.Dodd701@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jessie O'Brien Jessie.OBrien711@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jingwen Gao Jingwen.Gao376@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jo-Anne Faulbaum JoAnne.Faulbaum230@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jodie Hammat Jodie.Hammat401@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jodie Pain Jodie.Pain633@schools.sa.edu.au 

Joel Ang Joel.Ang349@schools.sa.edu.au 

Johanna Wheeler Johanna.Wheeler448@schools.sa.edu.au 

John Connell John.Connell191@schools.sa.edu.au 

John Dunbar John.Dunbar610@schools.sa.edu.au 

John James John.James270@schools.sa.edu.au 
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First Name Last Name Email Address 

Jovana Petrov Jovana.Petrov597@schools.sa.edu.au 

Julianne Hall Julianne.Hall83@schools.sa.edu.au 

Julianne Parsons Julianne.Parsons791@schools.sa.edu.au 

Juliet Ankers Juliet.Ankers919@schools.sa.edu.au 

Justina Andrews Justina.Andrews927@schools.sa.edu.au 

Justine Ellis Justine.Ellis937@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kanika Kanika Kanika.Kanika457@schools.sa.edu.au 

Karmen Petric Karmen.Petric478@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kate Cheung Kate.Cheung740@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kate McDougall Kate.McDougall334@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kathryn Baum Kathryn.Baum421@schools.sa.edu.au 

Katrina Huber Katrina.Huber824@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kendra Collett Kendra.Collett495@schools.sa.edu.au 

Khin Tun Khin.Tun652@schools.sa.edu.au 

Konstantina Tolios Konstantina.Tolios277@schools.sa.edu.au 

Krishna Currie Krishna.Currie26@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kyle Fontanabella Kyle.Fontanabella103@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kyra Staak Kyra.Staak765@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lachlan Shields Lachlan.Shields301@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lani Budiono Lani.Budiono712@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lauren Chester Lauren.Chester776@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lauryn Shirley Lauryn.Shirley1@schools.sa.edu.au 

Liam Davies Liam.Davies648@schools.sa.edu.au 

Liam McEvoy Liam.McEvoy238@schools.sa.edu.au 

Linda Chambers Linda.Chambers992@schools.sa.edu.au 

Linda Wang Linda.Wang773@schools.sa.edu.au 

LisaT Jones LisaT.Jones197@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lorena Pineda-Gonzalez Lorena.PinedaGonzalez138@schools.sa.edu.au 

Louise McKenna Louise.McKenna567@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lucas Wilksch Lucas.Wilksch381@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lucy Purdy Lucy.Purdy125@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lukas Schmidt-Duncan Lukas.SchmidtDuncan552@schools.sa.edu.au 

Luke Reichstein Luke.Reichstein869@schools.sa.edu.au 

Lynne McIntyre Lynne.McIntyre671@schools.sa.edu.au 

Macy Liu Macy.Liu745@schools.sa.edu.au 

Madeline Groves Madeline.Groves177@schools.sa.edu.au 
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First Name Last Name Email Address 

Maggie Wighton Maggie.Wighton72@schools.sa.edu.au 

Maria Bilske Maria.Bilske886@schools.sa.edu.au 

Maria Wong Maria.Wong8@schools.sa.edu.au 

Marie Carter Marie.Carter787@schools.sa.edu.au 

Mary-Ann Luitjes MaryAnn.Luitjes519@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matt Ralph Matt.Ralph588@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matt Wegener Matt.Wegener288@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matthew Maciunas Matthew.Maciunas929@schools.sa.edu.au 

Maya Brookes Maya.Brookes619@schools.sa.edu.au 

Meredith Lawson Meredith.Lawson567@schools.sa.edu.au 

Michael Holmes Michael.Holmes246@schools.sa.edu.au 

Michael Taylor Michael.Taylor852@schools.sa.edu.au 

Michelle Payne Michelle.Payne790@schools.sa.edu.au 

Michelle Webster Michelle.Webster334@schools.sa.edu.au 

Mike Jones Mike.Jones433@schools.sa.edu.au 

Mike Reilly Mike.Reilly302@schools.sa.edu.au 

Morgan Gomer Morgan.Gomer536@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nathan Falzon Nathan.Falzon579@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nevena Sloan Nevena.Sloan194@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nick Fowler Nick.Fowler436@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nicola Harris Nicola.Harris13@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nicole Lake Nicole.Lake575@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nicole Tolley Nicole.Tolley78@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nikita De Gregorio Nikita.DeGregorio223@schools.sa.edu.au 

Noella Han Noella.Han575@schools.sa.edu.au 

Oliver Barone Oliver.Barone430@schools.sa.edu.au 

Oscar Chapple Oscar.Chapple465@schools.sa.edu.au 

Patrick Braini Patrick.Braini238@schools.sa.edu.au 

Patrick Clarke Patrick.Clarke237@schools.sa.edu.au 

Paul Beneke Paul.Beneke279@schools.sa.edu.au 

Paul Mildren Paul.Mildren841@schools.sa.edu.au 

Peter Spiniello Peter.Spiniello630@schools.sa.edu.au 

Prerana Ghimire Prerana.Ghimire186@schools.sa.edu.au 

Priya Verma Priya.Verma248@schools.sa.edu.au 

Pyrros Radimissis Pyrros.Radimissis477@schools.sa.edu.au 

Rebecca Fuss Rebecca.Fuss392@schools.sa.edu.au 
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First Name Last Name Email Address 

Rebecca Johnston Rebecca.Johnston858@schools.sa.edu.au 

Renee Wilks Renee.Wilks226@schools.sa.edu.au 

Richard Waugh Richard.Waugh257@schools.sa.edu.au 

Robert McCormack Robert.Mccormack38@schools.sa.edu.au 

Robin Gorringe Robin.Gorringe498@schools.sa.edu.au 

Rod Merriman Rod.Merriman488@schools.sa.edu.au 

Rosetta Mastrantone Rosetta.Mastrantone455@schools.sa.edu.au 

Rowan Vawser Rowan.Vawser528@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ruby Opozda-Westley Ruby.OpozdaWestley729@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sam Bentley Sam.Bentley267@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sam Chan Sam.Chan864@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sam Fanning Sam.Fanning933@schools.sa.edu.au 

Samantha Reed Samantha.Reed980@schools.sa.edu.au 

Scott Townsend Scott.Townsend677@schools.sa.edu.au 

Shadi Safakish Shadi.Safakish198@schools.sa.edu.au 

Shannon Pautz Shannon.Pautz941@schools.sa.edu.au 

Shelley Xiahelizha Shelley.Xiahelizha818@schools.sa.edu.au 

Simon Turk Simon.Turk566@schools.sa.edu.au 

Son Vu Son.Vu599@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sophia Dais Sophia.Dais272@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stacy Frogley Stacy.Frogley622@schools.sa.edu.au 

Steph Graves Steph.Graves61@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stephanie Innes-Wong Stephanie.InnesWong349@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stephanie Mayes Stephanie.Mayes286@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stephen Lockwood Stephen.Lockwood662@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stephen Milliken Stephen.Milliken514@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stephen Willats Stephen.Willats269@schools.sa.edu.au 

Steve Scanlan Steve.Scanlan278@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sue Lim Sue.Lim696@schools.sa.edu.au 

Suk Lee Suk.Lee843@schools.sa.edu.au 

Surekha Curkpatrick Surekha.Curkpatrick284@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tabitha Baker-Simpson Tabitha.BakerSimpson151@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tas Tasef Tas.Tasef483@schools.sa.edu.au 

Teresa Marchesan Teresa.Marchesan944@schools.sa.edu.au 

Thi Rim Son ThiRim.Son393@schools.sa.edu.au 

Thomas Curtin Thomas.Curtin642@schools.sa.edu.au 
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First Name Last Name Email Address 

Tiana Symmons Tiana.Symmons135@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tim Graham Tim.Graham114@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tim Kloeden Tim.Kloeden449@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tim Nailer Tim.Nailer937@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tim Trainor Tim.Trainor797@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tina Psaromatis Tina.Psaromatis534@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ting Sun Ting.Sun536@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tom McLean Tom.McLean207@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tracey Zehle Tracey.Zehle352@schools.sa.edu.au 

Travis Gerace Travis.Gerace378@schools.sa.edu.au 

Trish Favilla Trish.Favilla690@schools.sa.edu.au 

Troy Jacques Troy.Jacques978@schools.sa.edu.au 

Uma Sivakumar Uma.Sivakumar650@schools.sa.edu.au 

Wendy Johnson Wendy.Johnson722@schools.sa.edu.au 

William Ridge William.Ridge769@schools.sa.edu.au 

Wilson Zhou Wilson.Zhou235@schools.sa.edu.au 

Xinyu Hou Xinyu.Hou551@schools.sa.edu.au 

Yue Huang Yue.Huang782@schools.sa.edu.au 

Yul Sankey Yul.Sankey55@schools.sa.edu.au 

Zareen Fatima Zareen.Fatima811@schools.sa.edu.au 

Zhiye Lu Zhiye.Lu367@schools.sa.edu.au 

Zoran Suhaj Zoran.Suhaj842@schools.sa.edu.au 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Tiana.Symmons135@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Tim.Graham114@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Tim.Kloeden449@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Tim.Nailer937@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Tim.Trainor797@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Tina.Psaromatis534@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Ting.Sun536@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Tom.McLean207@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Tracey.Zehle352@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Travis.Gerace378@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Trish.Favilla690@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Troy.Jacques978@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Uma.Sivakumar650@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Wendy.Johnson722@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:William.Ridge769@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Wilson.Zhou235@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Xinyu.Hou551@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Yue.Huang782@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Yul.Sankey55@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Zareen.Fatima811@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Zhiye.Lu367@schools.sa.edu.au
mailto:Zoran.Suhaj842@schools.sa.edu.au

